CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club

e piaser ] Craig Josling Saturday, March 7, 2020 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 143  course Time: 52

Master Preferred 04 inch FAULTS I

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

4001 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:57:85 NO [ OO 15 3 1 1 0
Course Yardage: 143  course Time: 49

Master Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E

8005 Ken Pug Yuuki Sekine 0:28:56 100 st LI L0 20 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 143 course Time: 47

Master 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

8001 Bric Russell Terrier Vicke Casey 0:26:54 100 1st L 20 0 0 O 0 0

8002 Fi Norwich Terrier Patty Fornelli 0:36:34 100 ond L [ 10 0 0 0 0 0

8006 Hooligan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:31:88 NO L 0 O o o 1 0 0

8007 Bernie Russell Terrier Vicke Casey 0:36:64 NO Q (] ] 0 1 0 0 0

8004 Trudy Bichon Frise June Bogdan 0:48:55 NO E N 3 3 3 1 0

8003 Michelle Papillon Julie Cromwell 0:54:92 NO [ O 21 1 2 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Craig Josling

148 Course Time:

Master Preferred

12008 Brix
12002 Drummer
12009 Willie

Master

12007 Bullet
12018 Jelly
12012 Neli

12010 Duffy
12003 Violet
12004 Fiona

12 inch

Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Smooth Fox Terrier

12 inch

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Beagle

Cocker Spaniel

Poodle

Rat Terrier

Parson Russell Terrier

Course Yardage:

Sally Beckner
Penny Larson
Ann H Collins

Course Yardage:

Deborah Ogg
Sharon Harper
Celest Dwyer
Kate Marie
Vickey Meyer

Yukari Nishimura

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
Saturday, March 7, 2020

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:26:02 100 st LD LT 20 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT [ L O 0 0 0 0 0

No Time NQ LI L O 0o 2 2 0o 1

143  course Time: 44

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:26:46 100 1st a7 0 0 0 0 0
No Time NO [ L O 0 1 0 0o 1
0:22:71 NOQ [ N 0 0 O 1 0
0:33:58 NQ L Hp 0 1 o0 )
0:37:10 NQ LI L O 0 1 0 1 0
0:37:41 NQ LI L O 0o 1 o0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Craig Josling

152 Course Time:

Master

16013
16010
16008
16019
16024
16009
16011
16005
16001
16027
16023
16007

Master

16017
16006
16022
16021
16026
16015
16003
16012

Preferred

Carly
Chuck
Taze
Foxxmo
Tucson
Tango
Muffy
Belle
SashShee
Benny
Lucy
Haiku

Yoshio
Ticket
Opie
Sassy
Dylan
Teak
Andie
Ladybug

16 inch

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Bergamasco

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever

16 inch

Shiba Inu

Course Yardage:

Karen Johnson
James Cobb
Nicole Young
Johnene McDonald
Celeste Barker
Johnene McDonald
Nicole Kure

Luba Hunt
Johnene McDonald
Johnene McDonald
Kristeen Klein

Suzanne Bria

Course Yardage:

Peter Chuck

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Pam Durkee

Cocker Spaniel

Gloria Rogan

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mette Bryans

Shetland Sheepdog

Penny Larson

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Cheryl Harvey

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Suzanne Brehm

Laurie Raz-Astrakhan

Saturday, March 7, 2020

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:25:26 100 st L LT 20 0 0 O 0 0
0:27:92 100 2nd [ L) 18 0 0 0 0 0
0:28:33 100 ad U L) 17 0 0 O 0 0
0:35:75 100 4th L1 10 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:49 100 [] 9 0 0 0 0 o0
0:38:23 100 L O 7 0 0 O 0 0
0:38:89 100 [] 7 0 0 0 0 o0
0:39:32 100 L O 6 0 0 0 0 o0
0:44:75 100 o 1 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:61 NQ [ O 0 0 O 1 0
0:41:35 No U Hp 0 1 2 1 0
0:50:17 NQ [ O 2 2 0 0 0
148  course Time: 42

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:28:80 100 1st 13 0 0 0 0 0
0:29:38 100 2nd 12 0 0 0 0 0
0:31:00 100 ad 0T 11 0 0 0 0 0
0:31:43 100 ah LT 10 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L O 0 0 O 0 0

No Time NQ L o 0 3 0 1 1
No Time NQ [ O 0 2 0 1 1
0:27:29 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Craig Josling

Saturday, March 7, 2020

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage:

Excellent Preferred 16 inch

16028 Dory All American Dog/Mixed Bree Chris Kittredge
Course Yardage:
Excellent 16 inch
16016 Aron Keeshond Julie North

Course Time:

Time Score Q

0:38:94

NO L

148

Course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time

NQ L)

46
FAULTS |
Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
L0 o 2 1 1 0

42
FAULTS |
Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w F E
Hp 0 2 1 2 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club

_Excellent/Master | Craig Josling Saturday, March 7, 2020 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 152  course Time: 48
Master Preferred 20 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
20021 Rocky Dalmatian Mary Moore 0:42:22 100 1st [] 5 0 0 0 0 0
20011 Rico Flat-Coated Retriever Stacie Jo Enriquez ABSENT U] (] ] 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Craig Josling

Master

20002
20010
20034
20030
20027
20032
20033
20007
20028
20013
20008
20014
20029
20003
20022
20056
20018
20005
20001
20006
20040

Slider
Sadie
Shay
Quinn
Tequila
Lindy
Mossy
Ziji
Tucker
Rosie
Shine
Hawk
Nate
Roux
Kimber
Roo Ru
Bones
Mr. Gibbs
Kiara
Kaydyn

Marcus

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Wirehaired Pointing Griffon
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Tracy Mays
Suzanne Brehm
Sharon Kennedy
Mary Roseberry
Tracey Mays
Jessica Hecock
Edwina Ryska
Linda E. Wargo
Larry Rich

Leslie Lava

Julia O'Rourke
Trish Blair

Katie McCormick
Jessica Hecock
Tiffany Schmitcke
Matthew Geer
Cassandra Isaacson
Deidra Notheis
Marion Bashista
Kelley McNair

Leslie Holt

Saturday, March 7, 2020

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

152 Course Time: 41
Time Score Q
0:23:07 100 1st
0:23:81 100 2nd
0:24:11 100 3rd
0:24:34 100 ¥ 4th
0:25:42 100
0:26:82 100
0:28:12 100
0:30:08 100
0:30:22 100
0:31:87 100
0:32:56 100
0:40:33 100

ABSENT L]

No Time NOQ []

No Time NO [
0:22:40 NO [
0:24:72 NO [
0:29:48 NO L1
0:31:46 NO [
0:34:85 NQ L
0:37:75 NQ [
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CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club

] 129 Josling Saturday, March 7,2020 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 152  course Time: 41

Excellent 20 inch FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20038 Hobbs Border Collie Lauren Leach 0:23:69 100 st L L] 0 0 O© 0 0

20009 Bucky Golden Retriever cassandra isaacson No Time NO L L] O] o 2 1 1 1

20012 Tesla Australian Shepherd Lynn Ungar No Time NO U] (] ] 0 1 0 0 1

20016 Fae Border Collie Keni Meyer 0:33:99 NO [ O 0o 3 1 1 0

20031 Zola Vizsla Conrad Jordaan 0:41:63 NO [ ][O o 2 1 1 0

Course Yardage: —152 Course Time: —43

Master 24 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E

24004 Punch Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska 0:28:94 100 1st [ 14 0 0 0 0 0

24006 Solo Collie Julia O'Rourke 0:33:89 100 2nd u 9 0 0 0 0 0

24007 Bean Labrador Retriever James Cobb No Time NO [ (] ] 0O 1 o0 0 0

24003 Beau All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nanci Bryant 0:25:52 NO U] (] ] 0 1 1 1 0

24005 Csavo Vizsla Stefanie Meinhardt 0:48:24 NQ | i 15 2 0 1 0
Course Yardage: 152 course Time: 41

Master 24C inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

24902 TiVo Border Collie Cindy Macklin 0:28:46 NO [ L] O] o o 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Craig Josling

Premier

8002 Fi

Premier Preferred

12008 Brix

Premier

12004 Fiona
12010 Duffy

Premier Preferred

16019 Foxxmo
16008 Taze

Premier

16006 Ticket
16026 Dylan

08 inch

Norwich Terrier

12 inch
Poodle
12 inch

Parson Russell Terrier

Poodle

16 inch

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog

Patty Fornelli

Sally Beckner

Yukari Nishimura

Kate Marie

Johnene McDonald

Nicole Young

Pam Durkee

Penny Larson

Saturday, March 7, 2020

Time Score Q

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:43:45 100 1st L [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:43:82 NO L] O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:12 100 ¥ _1st [
0:44:09 NQ L O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:44:01 100 ¥ ast [
0:44:60 NQ L) 0o
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:36:16 100 1st L1 [

ABSENT L 0 0O

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 1 1 0 0
FAULTS l

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0
FAULTS l

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Craig Josling

Premier Preferred

24006 Solo

Premier

20002 Slider
20013 Rosie
20028 Tucker
20030 Quinn
20056 Roo Ru
20041 Elvis
20033 Mossy
20001 Kiara

Premier

24901 Kit

20 inch
Collie
20 inch

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

24C inch

Border Collie

Julia O'Rourke

Tracy Mays
Leslie Lava
Larry Rich

Mary Roseberry
Matthew Geer
Mette Bryans
Edwina Ryska

Marion Bashista

Sally Connell

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- JWW Class Scores

Saturday, March 7, 2020

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
No Time NQ LI L O 0o 0 1 0o 1
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:28:88 100 1st [ 0 0 O 0 0
0:37:09 100 2nd LJ 0 0 0 0 0
0:37:57 100 3rd L[ 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L[] L O 0 0 0 0 0
No Time NOQ [ N 0 2 0 1 1
No Time NQ [ O 0 0 O© 1 1
0:39:31 NQ LI L O 0o 0 1 0 0
0:42:70 NQ LI L O 3 1 1 2 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:28:20 NQ [T i 0 0 O 2

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Craig Josling

Open Preferred

4003 Chip

Open Preferred

12011 Ben

Open

12013 HAPPY
12015 CURRY

Open Preferred

16031 Emily

Open

16004 Phoenix
16025 Misty
16029 Kayo

04 inch

Norwich Terrier

12 inch

English Cocker Spaniel

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

16 inch
Labrador
16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Patricia Rohde

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Maris Purvins

Course Yardage:

Barb Peppin

Course Yardage:

Linda Wargo
Julia O'Rouke

Course Yardage:

Laurie Sperry

Course Yardage:

Stephanie Krames

Anne Thomas

Saturday, March 7, 2020

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- JWW Class Scores

134 Course Time: 53
Time Score Q Place
0:65:92 NO L

139 Course Time: 48
Time Score Q Place
0:40:50 NO [

134 Course Time: 45
Time Score Q Place
No Time NO Q
0:39:81 NO L

143 Course Time: 46
Time Score Q Place
0:44:30 NO [

139 Course Time: 43
Time Score Q Place
No Time NO L
0:17:47 NOQ L
0:46:38 NQ [

2xQ/ Top25
O O

2xQ/ Top25
O O

2xQ/ Top25
L0

OO

2xQ/ Top25
O O

2xQ/ Top25
O O

OO
OO

FAULTS
Time R W E E
24 1 0 2 0
FAULTS |
Time R W E E
0 1 1 1 0
FAULTS l
Time R W F E
0 0 1 0 1
0 2 0 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W E E
0 1 0 1 0
FAUL TS I
Time R W E E
0 0 2 0 1
0 1 1 4 0
6 2 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Craig Josling

Open Preferred

20035 PEPPER

Open

24901 Kit
20041 Elvis
20036 Tako
20039 Frederick
20020 Ziva

Open

24009 Tigg

20 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree  SHARON ALBONICO

20 inch

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Kerry Blue Terrier

Course Yardage:

Course Yardage:

Sally Connell
Mette Bryans
Tracy Weir

Greg Conklin

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nanci Bryant

24 inch

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

Rhonda M Caldwell

Saturday, March 7, 2020

Time Score Q

0:40:96

100

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- JWW Class Scores

143 Course Time:

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L U

143 Course Time:

Time Score Q

41

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:23:45 100 st 1[0

0:23:83 100 2nd L1 L]

No Time NO L] O O

0:39:02 NO [ L O

0:63:06 NQ L Hpn
143 Course Time: 43

Time Score @

0:46:22

No L1

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 1 2 3 1

0 2 0 0 0

44 3 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w = E
6 2 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Craig Josling

Novice B

12001 Amelia

Novice Preferred

16036 Cosmo
16038 Surfer
16035 Sailor

Novice B

16032 June
16037 Yin

Novice Preferred

20045 Apache

Novice B

20047 Spud
20046 Falcon
20043 Tret
20037 Tess
20048 Sooty

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel

16 inch

Boxer
Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

16 inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Laurie Rossi Sherick

Course Yardage:

Gloria Rogan

Course Yardage:

Christine Rose
Meg O'Hair
Meg O'hair

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Garril Page

20 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Pam Frank

20 inch

Australian Kelpie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Micky Von Broen
Barbara Hershey
Keni Meyer
Joann Olson

Sandra Libreri

Saturday, March 7, 2020

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:43:75 NO L

CWDTC-County-Wide Dog Training Club
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

111

Course Time:

Time Score Q

42

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:51:98 NQ L) 0o
0:59:25 NQ L) 0O
0:68:29 N L) 0o

106

Course Time:

Time Score Q

39

Place 2xQ/ Top25

111

0:30:11 100 1st L1 [
0:42:29 97 2nd L1 L]
Course Time: 45

Time Score ©Q
0:33:59 90 W

Place 2xQ/ Top25
1st L [

111

Course Time:

Time Score Q

37

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:16:95 100 st L1 [
0:30:01 95 2nd [ [J
0:22:84 NO [ O
0:31:70 No [T NN
0:51:75 NO [ O

FAULTS |

Time R W F E
2 0 2 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
9 3 0 1 0

17 2 0 0 0
26 1 1 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 2 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

0 1 0 1 0

0 1 0 1 0

14 1 1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



